APPLECROSS
EDU-DANCE
BLUE CONCERT 2021

Thursday 15t April, 2021

Rehearsal Timetable

8.45am To| 9.05am Year 4 Room 22
9.05am To| 9.25am Year 4 Room 20
9.25am To | 9.45am Year 3 Room 13
9.45am To | 10.05am Year 3 Room 11
10.05am | To | 10.25am Year 2 Room 19
10.25am | To | 10.45am P/P Room 4&5
RECESS

11.05am | To | 11.30am Year 1 Room 9
11.30am | To | 11.50am Year 5 Room16
11.50am 12.10pm Year 6 Room 17

CONCERT 2.15pm All students to be seated no later than 5
minutes before concert start time




Item

2.15pm
Concert Running order

Song

What Makes You Beautiful
We No Speak Americano
Staying Alive
Shotgun The Front Seat
Television Rules The Nation
Pump It Up
Purple Hat
Apollo XI

Thunderstruck

Approximate running time 40 minutes

Thank you,
Jenna Swankie and Hannah Starcevich

Year

PP

Room

48&5

11

19

20

13

16

22

17



