# APPLECROSS EDU-DANCE BLUE CONCERT 2021

## Thursday 1st April, 2021

#### Rehearsal Timetable

8.45am	То	9.05am	Year 4 Room 22
9.05am	То	9.25am	Year 4 Room 20
9.25am	То	9.45am	Year 3 Room 13
9.45am	То	10.05am	Year 3 Room 11
10.05am	То	10.25am	Year 2 Room 19
10.25am	То	10.45am	P/P Room 4&5
RECESS			
11.05am	То	11.30am	Year 1 Room 9
11.30am	То	11.50am	Year 5 Room16
11.50am		12.10pm	Year 6 Room 17
CONCERT		2.15pm	All students to be seated no later than 5 minutes before concert start time

### 2.15pm

### Concert Running order

Item	Song	Year	Room
1	What Makes You Beautiful	PP	4&5
2	We No Speak Americano	3	11
3	Staying Alive	1	9
4	Shotgun The Front Seat	2	19
5	Television Rules The Nation	4	20
6	Pump It Up	3	13
7	Purple Hat	5	16
8	Apollo XI	4	22
9	Thunderstruck	6	17

Approximate running time 40 minutes

Thank you, Jenna Swankie and Hannah Starcevich